
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.
41
53

119
35
47

135
133
61
48
60
51
55
42
52

Nome
Cleverson
Renan Cavalcante
Renan Pezani
Adelmo Mafra
Jonathan Felipe
Joao Alisson
Lucao
Tiago Kauffmann
Nereu
Alexandre Pasterna
Marco Aurelio
Salatiel
Diogo Dias
Pablo Ferreira

Classe
B

B

INSTRUTOR

B

B

INSTRUTOR

INSTRUTOR

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Melhor Tm
1:15.269
1:15.380
1:16.279
1:16.921
1:17.017
1:18.172
1:20.593
1:21.777
1:25.398
1:26.753
1:26.835
1:26.846
1:27.096
1:28.559

Dif
-

+0.111
+1.010
+1.652
+1.748
+2.903
+5.324
+6.508

+10.129
+11.484
+11.566
+11.577
+11.827
+13.290

Melhor Spd
90,874
90,740
89,671
88,922
88,812
87,499
84,871
83,642
80,096
78,845
78,770
78,760
78,534
77,237

Na volta
12
8

10
8

11
8
4

11
8
9
5

10
7
9

Classificado pela melhor voltaS 1000 XR Clube do Brasil

S 1000

Grupo B 2a

Treino

Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km

11/06/2020 10:43

S1000 XR Club do Brasil
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